
YEAR ONE

BIO 432 Principles of
Epidemiology and
Environmental Health (UDGE
2 or 5)
NRS 350 Evidence Based
Nursing Practice (GWAR)
NRS 452 Community Public
Health Nursing
NRS 453 Community Public
Health Nursing Lab

FALL
26

NRS 342 Complementary and
Alternative Health
HLTH/NRS 348 Healthy Aging
or ANTH 443 Medical
Anthropology (MP requirement;
UDGE 4)
TBD (UDGE 3)
NRS 460 Leadership,
Healthcare Systems, and Policy

SPR
27

NOTE: Summer session is 6 weeks per class (1  6 weeks, 2  6 weeks)st nd

NRS 352 Health and Patient Education 3 units
NRS 310 Professional Role Transition 3 units

SUM 26

NOTE: Apply for graduation priority by October 1.

ADN/RN to BSN (Track II)
Roadmap

Summer 2026 Start Full Time

ext@csuci.edu

NOTE: The language requirement area and American Institutions area are requirements that must be
completed for graduation. If not already completed you will need to complete these requirements at the
community college of your choice. Please review your CI Academic Requirements Report (CARR), through
myCI and selecting CI Records, to evaluate what requirements have been met, are in progress, or missing,
or contact your program advisor.



Contacts

Program Chair, Interim, Dr. Neomie Congello, neomie.congello@csuci.edu

Program Assistant Chair and Advisor, Dr. Aaron McColpin, aaron.mccolpin@csuci.edu

Nursing Program Support Coordinator, Jingle Mitchell - jingle.mitchell@csuci.edu

Extended University Specialist, Jasmine Moreno - jasmine.moreno@csuci.edu

Student Finance Specialist, Crista Fisher - crista.fisher@csuci.edu

Financial Aid Counselor, Joanna Rivas - joanna.rivas@csuci.edu

Lower Division GE Advising - ext.ge@csuci.edu 

Resources

EU Current Students Page & Resources https://ext.csuci.edu/current-students/index.htm

EU New Student Orientation Course https://cilearn.csuci.edu/courses/1954

GPA Calculator https://ciapps.csuci.edu/gpacalculator/

Degree Progress Report (DPP) https://www.csuci.edu/registrar/carr.htm

Financial Aid https://ext.csuci.edu/admissions/financial-aid.htm

ext@csuci.edu

Chat with Mahi-Bot!
CSU Channel Islands Extended University's 24/7
AI chatbot, here to assist you with enrollment,
program information, and student resources. 
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https://www.csuci.edu/registrar/dpr.htm

